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96-
0879

07-
0253

DR. JAMES A. REED, SR.

VS.

GEORGE N. STUCHBERRY, ROBERTA
MAE STUCHBERRY, LARRY RUSSELL
GRAGG AND JO ANN GRAGG

DISPOSITION:

EDGAR DEBOSKY

VS.

U.S. XPRESS ENTERPRISES, INC., ET AL.

DISPOSITION:

N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N

N N N N N N N N N N N N

JOHN M. HULL
MOTION FOR AN ORDER TO SHOW
CAUSE WHY JUDGMENT SHOULD
NOT BE EXTENDED AND FOR AN
ORDER WHICH EXTENDS SAID
JUDGMENT

PRO SE

PATRICK A. CRUISE
MOTION FOR ATTORNEY’S FEES

C. SCOTT JOHNSON
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10-
0264

11-
0282

SHILEY KENDALL HAGEN

VS.

JONATHAN WILLIAM HAGEN

DISPOSITION:

CHARLOTTE DENISE HORN ADAMS

VS.

ROBERT NEAL ADAMS, JR.

DISPOSITION:

N N N N N N N N N N N N

N N N N N N N N N N N N N

CINDY BICE
MOTION TO SET

PRO SE

MARY SULLIVAN MOORE
MOTION TO WITHDRAW

KATHY ROWELL

RICHARD B. TEETER
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13-
0137

13-
0615

CHARLIE H. VAUGHN, 111

VS.

JENICE VAUGHN DUGGAN

DISPOSITION:

MARK SIEDLECKI

VS.

CARL LEVI and
CITY OF CHATTANOOGA,
TENNESSEE

DISPOSITION:

N N N N N N N N N N N N N

N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N

RUSSELL KING

LISA MACK
MOTION TO DISMISS

STUART F. JAMES

JOHN C. CAVETT, JR.

MOTION TO DISMISS CLAIMS
AGAINST CARL LEVI WITH
PREJUDICE

PHILLIP NOBLETT
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13-
0936

14-
0023

CARESSA MARTIN and
TYRONE MARTIN

VS.

REMAX PROPERTIES NORTH, LLC;
TERRI RULE, individually and in her
Capacity as an agent of REMAX
PROPERTIES NORTH, LLC; SHEILA
SHIPLEY in her capacity as Real Estate
Broker for REMAX PROPERTIES NORTH,
LLC; and DOUGLAS CROWSON

DISPOSITION:

AMICA LAMB

VS.

BI-LO, LLC and ACE AMERICAN

INSURANCE COMPANY

DISPOSITION:

N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N

N N N N N N N N N N N N N

VALERIE W. EPSTEIN

N. MARK KINSMAN
STEPHANY S. PEDIGO
MOTION FOR SUMMARY
JUDGMENT AND PARTIAL
SUMMARY JUDGMENT
(FILED 3/3/16)

DARREN W. KENNEDY

RONALD J. BERKE

JENNIFER W. ARNOLD
MOTION FOR PROTECTIVE ORDER
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14- BRANDON ZANE JOYCE and TIMOTHY A. DEERE
0266 CHRISTOPHER ALLEN JOYCE MOTION FOR APPROVAL OF SALE
OF REAL ESTATE
VS.

DARRIN WAYNE JOYCE PRO SE

N N N N N N N N N N N N

DISPOSITION:
14- SCOTT PHINIZEY H.OWEN MADDUX
0539 MOTION TO ENFORCE
AGREEMENT AND TO SELL THE
REAL ESTATE OR IN THE
ALTERNATIVE TO APPOINT
COMMISSIONERS
VS.

AGNES WILSON, KENDALL MOORER and
WYNETTA HORTON

ARNOLD A. STULCE, JR.

N N N N N N N N N N N N N N

DISPOSITION:
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14-
0718

15-
0036

SCENIC LAND HOMES, LLC

VS.

BJG PROPERTIES, LLC, ET AL.

DISPOSITION:

CRASH PAD HOSPITALITY, LLC

VS.

CRASHPADZZ, LLC and
MARCUS LYONS

DISPOSITION:

N N N N N N N N N N N N

N N N N N N N N N N N N N N

SCOTT RAYMOND MAUCERE
MOTION FOR DEFAULT

PRO SE

JOHN G. JACKSON

ALEXANDER K. MCVEAGH
MOTION TO COMPEL RESPONSES
TO DISCOVERY

MICHAEL A. ANDERSON
MCKINLEY S. LUNDY, JR.
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15-
0118

15-
0130

CHARLES C. HOOKS

VS.

ANN W. HOOKS

DISPOSITION:

ROBERTSON INDUSTRIES, INC.

A Division of PLAYCORE, INC.

VS.

MARK B. HOLLOWELL

DISPOSITION:

N N N N N N N N N N N N N N

N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N

MISTY L. HARRIS
1) MOTION TO SET

CLAYTON M. WHITTAKER
2) MOTION TO ADOPT PARENTING
PLAN

C. BALLARD SCEARCE, JR.

CURTIS L. BOWE, Il

MOTION TO WITHDRAW AS
DEFENDANT’S COUNSEL AND FOR
ATTORNEY’S LEIN
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15- T. GENE EDWARDS, INC., a Tennessee ELIZABETH M. HILL
0215 Corporation GARY PATRICK
MOTION TO COMPEL
VS.

TERESA L. NEAL,
DANNY NEAL and
TERESA L. NEAL d/b/a RAELYN’S CLOSET

LISA Z. BOWMAN
ROBERT L. WIDERKEHR, JR.

N N N N N N N N N N N N N N

DISPOSITION:
15- TOMMY B. WYATT FLOSSIE WEILL
0299

VS.

MUELLER CO., LLC and
ACE AMERICAN INSURANCE CO.

JOSEPH R. WHITE
MOTION TO RESCHEDULE TRIAL
DATE

N N N N N N N N N N N N N N

DISPOSITION:
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15-
0347

15-
0468

ALEXANDRA M. COE

VS.

BEAL BANK, LPP MORTGAGE LTD, and
MGC MORTGAGE, INC.

DISPOSITION:

COAST2COAST SURVEY CORPORATION

VS.

TODD ROLAND and
TERRY WIGLEY, individually and d/b/a
“DAR-TE” or “DAR-TE, LLC”

DISPOSITION:

N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N

N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N

PETER C. ENSIGN

JUSTIN SVEADAS

JAMIE MORTON

SECOND MOTION TO DISMISS
COMPLAINT

J. EDWARD NANNEY

2) MOTION TO COMPEL TODD
ROLAND’S RESPONSES TO
PLAINTIFF’S FIRST SET OF
INTERROGATORIES AND
REQUESTS FOR PRODUCTION OF
DOCUMENTS AND THINGS

DAVID P. COATES

1) MOTION TO DISMISS, OR IN THE
ALTERNATIVE, FOR JUDGMENT
ON THE PLEADINGS
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15- SPROUT CAPITAL, LLC JOHN C. CAVETT, JR
0476 THOMAS E. SMITH
MOTION TO RULE ON PENDING
MOTION OR IN THE ALTERNATIVE
TO SET HEARING DATE
VS.

K. CHRIS COLLINS
SAMANTHA LUNN

FIRST GLOBAL FUNDING, LLC
And
CARL RUDERMAN

N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N

DISPOSITION:
15- JUDITH PARKS JONES JENNIFER H. LAWRENCE
0651 MOTION FOR EXCLUSIVE
POSSESSION OF MARITAL
RESIDENCE
VS.

RAYMOND DARREL JONES WILLIAM H. HORTON

N N N N N N N N N N N N

DISPOSITION:
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15-
0683

15-
0705

CLYDE BOLDS and
BOBBIE LANDER

VS.

UNKNOWN HEIRS AT LAW OF
RITA B. BURGANS

DISPOSITION:

CONSTANCE ROSS

VS.

GREEN TREE SERVICING, LLC, WEISS
SPICER CASH, LLC, and FEDERAL
NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION

DISPOSITION:

N N N N N N N N N N N N N

N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N

DARREN W. KENNEDY
MOTION FOR JUDGMENT BY
DEFAULT

PRO SE

WILSON C. VON KESSLER

ERNO D. LINDNER

MOTION TO DISMISS VERIFIED
COMPLAINT, OR ALTERNATIVELY,
MOTION FOR SUMMARY
JUDGMENT ASTO THE CLAIMS
ASSERTED IN THE VERIFIED
COMPLAINT (FILED 3/1/16)
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16-
0024

16-
0033

ALC HOLDINGS LLC,
a Tennessee Limited Liability Company

VS.

ANDRE C. DASENT,

OMAR P. DASENT,

LENA P. WALKER, and

ANY UNKNOWN BENEFICIARIES

OR HEIRS AT LAW OF OMA C. WALKER

DISPOSITION:

TINA LYNN BESSERMAN

VS.

LP SOUTH PITTSBURGH, LLC a/k/a
THE BRIDGE AT SOUTH PITTSBURG

DISPOSITION:

N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N

N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N

DARREN W. KENNEDY

1) MOTION FOR SERVICE OF
PROCESS BY PUBLICATION

2) MOTION FOR APPOINTMENT OF

GUARDIAN AD LITEM
3) MOTION FOR JUDGMENT BY
DEFAULT

PRO SE
PRO SE
PRO SE
PRO SE

CARMEN Y. WARE

1) MOTION TO STRIKE OR FOR
MORE DEFINITE STATEMENTS

2) MOTION TO COMPEL
TEMPORARY DISABILITY AND
MEDICAL BENEFITS AND FOR
ATTORNEY FEES AND COSTS
AND PENALTIES

MARY DEE ALLEN
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16-
0062

16-
0156

ALC HOLDINGS LLC,
a Tennessee Limited Liability Company

VS.

MICHAEL L. HODGES,
SHERRY O’CONNER,
UNKNOWN HEIRS AT LAW OF
STEVEN W. STEWART,
EDWARD L. FITCH, AND
BOBBIE M. FITCH

DISPOSITION:

CAROL PHILLIPS

VS.

TOM PHILLIPS

DISPOSITION:

N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N

N N N N N N N N N N N N

DARREN W. KENNEDY
MOTION FOR SERVICE OF

PROCESS BY PUBLICATION

PRO SE
PRO SE

PRO SE
PRO SE
PRO SE

PRO SE
MOTION FOR SERVICE OF

PROCESS BY PUBLICATION

PRO SE

-13-
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16-
0169

14-
A-051

JOHN DOE, alias a Citizen and
Resident of Hamilton County, Tennessee

VS.

BONNIE HOMMRICH,

In her capacity as Commissioner of the
TENNESSEE DEPARTMENT OF
CHILDREN’S SERVICES

DISPOSITION:

IN RE:

KATELYN MCGUIRE

DISPOSITION:

N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N

N N N N N N

JERRY H. SUMMERS

DAVID C. VEAZEY

MOTION TO PROCEED BY
PSEUDONYM AND UNDER SEAL

HERBERT H. SLATTERY, IlI

GLENNA M. RAMER
MOTION TO SET

CORRIN P. FULTON
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15- IN RE:
A-015

RYAN F. FETTERS
MOTION TO SET

ISABELL HOWARD
LEAH L. GRANGER
WILLIAM A. HARRIS;, 111

N N N N N N N

DISPOSITION:
15- IN RE: ) RYAN F. FETTERS
A-016 ) MOTION TO SET
JENNIE S. HOWARD )
) LEAH L. GRANGER
) WILLIAM A. HARRIS;, 111
)
)
DISPOSITION:
15- IN RE: RYAN F. FETTERS
A-017 MOTION TO SET

SHYANN L. HOWARD
LEAH L. GRANGER
WILLIAM A. HARRIS, 111

N N N N N N N

DISPOSITION:
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15-
A-032

15-
A-033

G-0658

IN RE:

KHLOE LARAE CURRINGTON

DISPOSITION:

IN RE:

ARABELLA LASHAE MURRAY

DISPOSITION:

IN RE:

FREDERICK L. RAMSEY

DISPOSITION:

N N N N N

N N N N N

N N N N N

GLENNA M. RAMER
MOTION TO AMEND

GLENNA M. RAMER
MOTION TO AMEND

WALTER E. GRANTHAM, Il
MOTION FOR COMPENSATION
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00-
G-066

01-
G-130

02-
G-120

IN RE:

MARCIA DARLENE LANE-DETMAN

DISPOSITION:

IN RE:

JAMES CALEB BAGGETT

DISPOSITION:

IN RE:

HARRIETT ELIZABETH DELASHMITT

DISPOSITION:

N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N

N N N N N N N

R. DEE HOBBS

1) MOTION TO SET
COMPENSATION

2) MOTION FOR INSTRUCTIONS

CINDY P. BICE
ALLISON ULIN LYNCH

LYNNE DECHMAN

1) MOTION FOR ENCROACHMENT
FOR SPECIAL NEED ITEMS

2) MOTION TO APPROVE
ATTORNEY FEES

FIELDING H. ATCHLEY, JR.

MOTION TO SET CONSERVATOR’S
FINAL COMPENSATION AND TO
ORDER DISBURSEMENT OF ALL
REMAINING FUNDS ON DEPOSIT
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02-
G-185

05-
G-149

06-
G-104

IN RE:

BRYCE LOGAN TROTTER

DISPOSITION:

IN RE:

LESTER DAVID SCHUBERT

DISPOSITION:

IN RE:

DAVID AUGUSTUS PRICKETT

DISPOSITION:

N N N N N

N N N N N

N N N N N N

FIELDING H. ATCHLEY, JR.
MOTION FOR AUTHORITY TO PAY
TUTOR EXPENSES

R. DEE HOBBS
MOTION TO SET COMPENSATION

FIELDING H. ATCHLEY, JR.
MOTION TO APPROVE REAL
ESTATE SALE AND PURCHASE
AGREEMENT
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LINDA J. NORWOOD
MOTION FOR APPROVAL OF
ANNUAL FEE

07- IN RE:
G-133

JOHN R. STEWART

N N N N N

DISPOSITION:
07- IN RE: ) LINDA J. NORWOOD
G-140 ) FINAL MOTION TO APPROVE
LOIS B. FLANSBURG ) CONSERVATOR’S FEES AND
) ATTORNEY’S FEES
)
)
DISPOSITION:
10- IN RE: MOLLIE M. CORN
G-020 MOTION TO ENCROACH ON

STEVIE LEBRON DARDEN PRINCIPAL

N N N N N

DISPOSITION:
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10-
G-033

12-
G-178

13-
G-116

IN RE:

E.O. TREES MCCLAIN

DISPOSITION:

IN RE:

DAVID MOORE

DISPOSITION:

IN RE:

NANCY H. MILLER

DISPOSITION:

N N N N N N N N N N N

N N N N N

MOLLIE M. CORN

MOTION FOR PERMISSION TO
HIRE LEGAL COUNSEL TO PURSUE
UNCONTESTED DIVORCE FOR
WARD

LINDA J. NORWOOD
MOTION FOR APPROVAL OF
ANNUAL FEE

LINDA J. NORWOOD
MOTION TO APPROVE EXPENSE
OF MULTIFOCAL IMPLANT
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13-
G-163

14-
G-046

14-
G-120

IN RE:

TERESA PHILLIPS

DISPOSITION:

IN RE:

JAMES L. BICE

DISPOSITION:

IN RE:

GARY MEEKS

DISPOSITION:

N N N N N

N N N N N N N

N N N N N N N

MOLLIE M. CORN
MOTION TO APPROVE SALE OF
INTEREST IN REAL PROPERTY

R. DEE HOBBS
MOTION TO SET COMPENSATION

LINDA J. NORWOOD
ROBERT J. BATSON, JR.

TRACY COX
MOTION FOR ADDITIONAL FEES

MICHAEL M. THOMAS
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15-
G-021

15-
G-076

15-
G-087

IN RE:

EUGENE A. FORTE

DISPOSITION:

IN RE:

HELEN DORIS MCBRYAR MANIS

DISPOSITION:

IN RE:

MICHAEL EDWARD DOCHE

DISPOSITION:

N N N N N N N N N N N

N N N N N

LINDA J. NORWOOD
MOTION FOR APPROVAL OF
ANNUAL FEE

LINDA J. NORWOOD

MOTION TO APPRAISE AND SELL
REAL ESTATE AND SELL OR
DISPOSE OF CONTENTS OF HOME

JEFF DAVIS
MOTION TO APPROVE
ATTORNEY’S FEE
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15-
G-090

15-
G-100

15-
G-143

IN RE:

MYRA JO STRICKLAND

DISPOSITION:

IN RE:

CLIFFORD JUNIOR HOLLOWAY

DISPOSITION:

IN RE:

CHARLES EDWARD MCARTHUR

DISPOSITION:

N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N

N N N N N N N N

A. EMMA FLYNN

1) MOTION FOR ATTORNEY’S FEES

2) MOTION TO TRANSFER AND
RESTRICT ACCOUNTS

WILLIAM A. HARRIS;, 111

WILLIAM A. HARRIS, 111

1) MOTION FOR ADDITIONAL TIME
TO FILE SIXMONTH
ACCOUNTING

2) MOTION TO TRANSFER
CONSERVATORSHIP

WILLIAM A. HARRIS, 111
MOTION FOR ADDITIONAL TIME
TO FILE SIXMONTH ACCOUNTING

LINDA J. NORWOOD
JOE SIMPSON



MOTION DOCKET MARCH 21, 2016 CHANCERY COURT PART 1 PAGE - 24 -

15-
G-207

16-
G-003

16-
G-011

IN RE:

LEWIS HERBERT FRYER

DISPOSITION:

IN RE:

SHELVA JEAN SMITH

DISPOSITION:

IN RE:

BETTY LOU CAMPBELL

DISPOSITION:

N N N N N N N N N N

N N N N N N

CINDY S. DEERE
MOTION TO OBTAIN PRE-NEED
BURIAL PLAN

LINDA J. NORWOOD
MOTION FOR APPROVAL OF FIRST
AND FINAL FEE

LINDA J. NORWOOD

MOTION TO REIMBURSE STELLA
CAMPBELL FOR RESPONDENT’S
EXPENSES
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16- IN RE:
G-019

LINDA J. NORWOOD

MOTION TO APPRAISE AND SELL
REAL ESTATE AND SELL OR
DISPOSE OF CONTENTS OF HOME

BOBBIE DEAN BLAKE

N N N N N N

DISPOSITION:
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MOTIONS PASSED FROM PREVIOUS MOTION DOCKETS

13- TRAVIS JOSEPH VICKERY ROBIN RUBEN FLORES
0229 1) MOTION TO CHANGE STYLE OF
CASE
2) MOTION TO RECONSIDER
ORDER OF THIS COURT
VS.

ANNE DAVIS VICKERY MICHELE COFFMAN

N N N N N N N N N N N N N N

DISPOSITION:
13- JOHN FULLER and BRANDY SPURGIN
0599 ELIZABETH FULLER

VS.

COMMUNITY NATIONAL BANK SCOTT N. BROWN, JR.
JOSEPH ALAN JACKSON, II
MOTION TO DISMISS THIRD

AMENDED COMPLAINT

N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N

DISPOSITION:
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14-
0756

15-
0199

ROBERT G. PECK

VS.

CITY OF CHATTANOOGA

TRANSPORTATION BOARD

DISPOSITION:

ROBERT MICHAEL KLINK

VS.

MARY LOUISE MAULDIN KLINK

DISPOSITION:

N N N N N N N N N N N N N

N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N

LLOYD A. LEVITT
1) MOTION TO SET

MELINDA FOSTER
2) MOTION TO DISMISS

CHARLES W. WHELAND, 111
KENNETH R. LAWSON

WILLIAM H. HORTON

1) MOTION FOR TEMPORARY
ALIMONY AND FOR ATTORNEY
FEES AS ALIMONY

2) MOTION TO REINSTATE
HEALTH INSURANCE

3) MOTION TO SET
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15-
0586

DARRELL RAY JOHNSON and TIA JO
JOHNSON

VS.

THE HAMILTON COUNTY WATER and

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
;
WASTEWATER TREATMENT AUTHORITY )
)
)

DISPOSITION:

BILL COLVIN

J. CHRISTOPHER CLEM
MOTION TO COMPEL

-28 -



